

## AWARDS FOR EXCELLENCE Young Builder Authority and Agreement Form

## **Authority**

I hereby give permission to Master Builders Tasmania to feature/ publish plans and	
photographs of my entry in MBT publications,	other media outlets including social media. I
also agree to our project being submitted into	the Master Builders National Building Awards
at the discretion of the Association.	
Nominators name	Entrants name
Nominators signature	Entrants signature
Agreement	
have read and agree to all conditions of entry contained in this entry form and confirm all	
information provided complies with all conditions set out in this form and warrant all	
information supplied is true and correct	

## Master Builders Association of Tasmania - Privacy Statement

Master Builders Tasmania and it's associated media will only publish the entrant name, project category and suburb. No street address or owners names will be used.

Entrants signature\_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_

Master Builders Tasmania respects your privacy and is committed to protecting your personal information that is collected to provide its services to you. Your personal information will not be disclosed to any party other than MBT approved agents for direct marketing of products and services of the association.